
 

LENT 2021 
Deepen your experience of Lent by considering these suggestions.  Due to COVID-19, may be subject to change. 

 

Sunday Eucharistic Celebrations 

Saturday Vigil 5 p.m., Sunday 9 a.m. & 11 a.m. 

                Weekday Mass 

Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday 8:30 a.m. 

Friday 8:30 a.m. & 7:00 p.m. (until March 26) 

Holy Hour of Adoration 

Monday, February 22 @ 7 p.m. 

Friday, March 5 @ 9 a.m.  

(following 8:30 a.m. Mass with                

Stations of the Cross) 

Wednesday, March 24 @ 7 p.m. 

 

Stations of          

the Cross 

Fridays in Lent @ 9 a.m. 

February 19, 26 

March 5, 12, 19, 26 

Confessions 

Saturdays 3:30-4:30 p.m. (except April 3) 

Monday March 29     9-9:30 a.m. 

Wednesday March 31      9-9:30 a.m. 

Holy Thursday April 1     8:45 p.m.—9:45 p.m. 

Good Friday April 2     10 a.m.—11 a.m. 

Saturday April 3      9 a.m.— 10 a.m. 

 

 Parish                               

Reconciliation Service 

Wednesday, March 24                                         
@ 6:30 p.m.  

followed by                   
Holy Hour &                           

individual confessions 

Palm Sunday 

Saturday March 27 @ 5 p.m. 

Sunday March 28 @ 9 a.m. & 11 a.m. 

               Holy Thursday 

Thursday April 1 @ 7:00 p.m. 

  Good Friday 

Friday April 2 @ 3:00 p.m. 

Easter Vigil 

Saturday April 3 @ 8:00 p.m. 
 

Easter Sunday 

Sunday April 4 @  

 9:00 a.m. & 11:00 a.m. 
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